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AS OF 1/3/2025

Mon., Jan. 06
Wed., Jan. 08
Thurs., Jan. 09
Fri., Jan. 10
Sat., Jan. 11
Mon., Jan. 20
Fri.,, Jan. 24

Fri., Jan. 24
FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 07
Wed., Feb. 12
Thurs., Feb. 20

Fri., Feb. 21

MARCH
Mon., Mar. 03
Fri., Mar. 07
Thurs., Mar. 13
Fri., Mar. 14

Fri., Mar. 21
Wed., Mar. 26

Fri., Mar. 28

Mon., Mar. 31
APRIL

Fri., Apr. 04
Apr. 07-09
Thurs., Apr. 10
Fri., Apr. 1
Fri., Apr. 1
Apr. 14 - 20
Fri., Apr. 25
Sat., Apr. 26

Tues., Apr. 29
MAY

Mon., May 05
Thurs., May 08
Thurs., May 15
Thurs., May 15

Fri.,, May 16

STUDENT ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Time

9:00am

10:00am
12:00pm
Time
12:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm - 7:00pm

12:00pm

Time

12:00pm

4:00pm - 8:00pm

12:00pm

4:00pm

8:00am - 3:00pm
Time

8:30am - 3:30pm

3:30pm - 7:00pm

12:00pm

4:00pm

Time

12:00pm

1:00pm

Activity

Spring 2025 New Student Orientation & Campus Tour
First Day of Monday / Wednesday Classes

First Day of Tuesday / Thursday Classes

First Day of Friday Classes

First Day of Saturday Classes
HOLIDAY - Martin Luther King, Ir. (Observed)
Student Organization Refresher Training

COPSA General Membership Meeting

Activity

COPSA General Membership Meeting

Meet the President

Recreational Activity: COPSA Karaoke Night

COPSA General Membership Meeting

Activity

HOLIDAY - Guam History 8 CHamoru Heritage Day

(Observed)

COPSA General Membership Meeting
Spring Festival & Tour of the Pacific
Last Day to Withdraw - Full Term Courses

COPSA General Membership Meeting

Deadline to Submit Applications to Run in the
GCC Student Leaders Election

Deadline to Submit Application for Graduation

NO CLASSES - College Assembly

Activity

The EDGE Student Conference
2025-2026 GCC Student Leaders Election
Recreational Activity: Game Night

COPSA General Membership Meeting

Last Day to Submit Student Organization
Fund Vouchers - COPSA Account

SPRING BREAK

Last Day of Friday Classes

Last Day of Saturday Classes

Last Day of Tuesday / Thursday Classes

Activity

Last Day of Monday / Wednesday Classes

Grades Due

Graduate Appreciation sponsored by COPSA

Graduation Rehearsal

Commencement Exercise

Location

MPA, Bldg. 300

Training Room 5108

Training Room 5108
Location

Training Room 5108
MPA, Bldg. 300
Training Room 5108

Training Room 5108

Location

Training Room 5108
Student Center Courtyard
Admissions, Bldg. 2000
Training Room 5108
CSl, Room 5203

Admissions, Bldg. 2000

Location

TBA
Online via GCC Email
Training Rocom 5108

Training Room 5108

CSl, Room 5203

Location

UOG Calvo Field House
UOG Calvo Field House

UOG Calvo Field House

ACTIVITIES, DATES, TIMES, AND LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE STUDENT ACTIVITIES CALENDAR, PLEASE VISIT WWW.GUAMCC.EDU /CSI

LOCATION: ROOM 5203, STUDENT CENTER - BLDG. 5000

CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT (CsI)
TEL: 671-735-B887 EXT. 5518/9

EMAIL: CSla GUAMCC.EDU



